General information about company

Scrip code 534535

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE958L01018

Name of the company

Bio Green Papers Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (a0 ity shares equity | Depository | _ (IVy+ per SCRR, Total as a
i\eld (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As ] ] % of
held | (VI) a % of Class eg: Cl:‘m Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 6600614 6600614 25.57 6600614 6600614 | 25.57
Group
(B) Public 2302 19217328 19217328 |74.43 19217328 19217328 74.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2306 25817942 25817942 | 100 25817942 25817942 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Sha;res assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XIn encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ) securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
(1)) shareholder - Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa .
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
n . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . - form (XIV)
% (Xi) W " capital) (XD= |, @ total No. (a) total
X) Xe}rran s (VID+(X) As a ' Shares : Shares
(Xi) (a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 25.57 4873562 73.83 [ 1715000 |25.98 [ 6600614
Group
(B) Public 74.43 19096498
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4873562 18.88 [ 1715000 | 6.64 [ 25697112




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l?:rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up lg)nderlymg hslﬁ _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (I) | (1II) shares | equity | Depository | (VID = fas per asa %
quity .
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
h (VD) +(VI) 1957) (VII) | ¢ - |l Total
eld ass eg: ass A
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | , 1727052 1727052 | 6.69 1727052 1727052 | 6.69
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 4873562 4873562 | 18.88 4873562 4873562 | 18.88
(specity)
(S:;'IT)‘M 4 6600614 6600614 |25.57 6600614 6600614 |25.57
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 6600614 6600614 | 25.57 6600614 6600614 |25.57
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders | 5, 69 1956007 1956007 | 7.58 1956007 1956007 |7.58
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 55 15941587 15941587 | 61.75 15941587 15941587 | 61.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 80 1319734 1319734 |5.11 1319734 1319734 |5.11
(specify)
(S];‘if)"‘al 2302 19217328 19217328 | 74.43 19217328 19217328 | 74.43
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 2302 19217328 19217328 | 74.43 19217328 19217328 | 74.43
B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2306 25817942 25817942 | 100 25817942 25817942 | 100
Total 2306 25817942 25817942 | 100 25817942 25817942 [ 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of pledged or

No. Of No. of Underlying [ conversion of Locked in shares | otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (XID encumbered . 1i1i tv shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1 hgl d iyn

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share of total of total | f,
" . . . - orm (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No.(a) | Shares |No. (a) |Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held held

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.69 0 0 1715000 | 99.3 1727052
(d) 18.88 4873562 100 0 0 4873562
(Slu)b—Total (A) 25.57 4873562 73.83 [ 1715000 |25.98 | 6600614
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 25.57 4873562| 73.83 [ 1715000 |25.98 | 6600614
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.58 0 1835227
(a(ii)) 61.75 0 15941587
() 5.11 0 1319684
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 74.43 19096498
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 74.43 19096498
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4873562 18.88 25697112
)T"t"‘l (A+BHC 100 4873562| 18.88 | 1715000 |6.64 | 25697112




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MENDA BALAKRISHNA
MURTHY

JAGDISH .
VELAMALA

PUSHPALATHA
MENDA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AFHPM6897F

ABQPV3680C

AOJPMS5765R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

5358

825000

896694

1727052

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

5358

825000

896694

1727052

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

32

6.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5358

825000

896694

1727052

Class eg:y

Total

5358

825000

896694

1727052

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32

3.47

6.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32

3.47

6.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

824556

890444

1715000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

99.95

99.3

99.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5358

825000

896694

1727052

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVEENA GUDAPATI

PAN (1)

AEMPG7795Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4873562

4873562

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4873562

4873562

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.88

18.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4873562

4873562

Class eg:y

Total

4873562

4873562

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.88

18.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.88

18.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4873562

4873562

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4873562

4873562




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

VENKATESWARA
RAO KATEPALLI

MOHAN
PANCHIREDDY

RUPAVATHI
BHAIRY

VELAMALA
VENKATESWARLU

POTLURI
KRISHNA
MOHINI

SRILAKSHMI
BHAIRY

JITENDRA
MENDA

PAN (II)

AFKPK7471E

AXRPP5512C

AQQPB6539F

ACEPV4949D

AGMPP7414R

AKJPB9848G

ALOPM6400H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

306508

445362

445362

445362

555000

578970

623506

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

306508

445362

445362

445362

555000

578970

623506

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

.19

2.15

2.24

242

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

306508

445362

445362

445362

555000

578970

623506

Class eg:y

Total

306508

445362

445362

445362

555000

578970

623506

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.19

1.73

1.73

1.73

2.15

2.24

242

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.24

242

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

306508

445362

445362

445362

555000

578970

623506




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
@

VENKATASATYANARAYANA
POTLURI

VVLN
SASTRY .

VVLN
SASTRY .

BHAGYASREE
VELAMALA

KATEPALLI
LAVANYA

KRISHNA
PRASAD
POTLURI

RAJESHWARI
R

PAN (II)

BVKPP1506J

AAHFN6793Q

AAJFB9754H

GJLPS9580R

AROPK4515D

AGMPP6016D

AGFPR0460A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

628792

750000

750000

801650

927341

980000

1068200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

628792

750000

750000

801650

927341

980000

1068200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.44

29

29

3.11

3.8

4.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

628792

750000

750000

801650

927341

980000

1068200

Class eg:y

Total

628792

750000

750000

801650

927341

980000

1068200

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.44

29

29

3.11

3.59

3.8

4.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.44

29

29

3.8

4.14

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

628792

form (XIV)

750000

750000

801650

927341

980000

1068200




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAYA KUMARI GUDAPATI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKUPG3184D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3910770

13216823

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3910770

13216823

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.15

51.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3910770

13216823

Class eg:y

Total

3910770

13216823

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.15

51.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.15

51.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3910770

13216823

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Non-Resident Indian | Clearing Bodies

Category Trusts (NRI) Members HUF Bodies Corporate Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category | Category Category Category

Name of the FIRSTCALL INDIA EQUITY
Shareholders (1) ADVISORS PRI

PAN (II) AAACF9196K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

13 3 42 1 21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4000 17066 23055 248826 | 850000 1026787
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [4000 17066 23055 248826 | 850000 1026787
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.02 0.07 0.09 0.96 3.29 3.98
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4000 17066 23055 248826 [ 850000 1026787

Class eg:y

Total 4000 17066 23055 248826 | 850000 1026787

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 0.07 0.09 0.96 3.29 3.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.02 0.07 0.09 0.96 329 3.98
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000 17066 23055 248826 | 850000 1026737

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

80

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1319734

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1319734

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1319734

Class eg:y

Total

1319734

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1319684

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



